@ labcorp Online Test Menu

CODE

Page 1

LAB299

LAB843

LAB867

LAB12955

LAB252

LAB23932

LAB7079

of 1

LABORATORY CATALOG

TEST NAME

WBC COUNT
Container: Lavender top (EDTA) tube
Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature.

WBC WITH DIFFERENTIAL
Container: Lavender top (EDTA) tube

LABCORP
WASHNGTON/OREGON
PROVIDENCE AMBULATORY

CPT4 CODE

85048

85004 85048

Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature for 24 hours; refrigerate for 48 hours.

WEST NILE VIRUS AB, IGG, IGM
Container: Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube
Temperature: Room Temperature

WEST NILE VIRUS AB, IGG, IGM, CSF
Container: Sterile container
Temperature: Room Temperature

WET MOUNT, GENITAL
Container: InPouch(TM) TV transported at room temperature (for as long as 48 hours)

86789 86788

86788 86789

87210

Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature for up to 48 hours; if held longer than 48 hours,

incubation at 37 degrees C is required. Do NOT refrigerate.

WET PREP (NON-ORD)
Container: InPouch(TM) TV transported at room temperature (for as long as 48 hours)

WET PREP,TRICH RFLXCULTURE
Container: InPouch (TM) TV transported at room temperature (up to 48 hours)

87210

87210

Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature for up to 48 hours; if held longer than 48 hours,

incubation at 37 degrees C is required. Do NOT refrigerate.



