



LABORATORY CATALOG

LABCORP WASHNGTON/OREGON PROVIDENCE AMBULATORY

CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
LAB299	WBC COUNT Container: Lavender top (EDTA) tube Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature.	85048
LAB843	WBC WITH DIFFERENTIAL Container: Lavender top (EDTA) tube Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature for 24 hours; refrigerate for 48 hours.	85004 85048
LAB867	WEST NILE VIRUS AB, IGG, IGM Container: Red-top tube or gel-barrier tube Temperature: Room Temperature	86789 86788
LAB12955	WEST NILE VIRUS AB, IGG, IGM, CSF Container: Sterile container Temperature: Room Temperature	86788 86789
LAB252	WET MOUNT, GENITAL Container: InPouch(TM) TV transported at room temperature (for as long as 48 hours) Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature for up to 48 hours; if held longer than 48 hours, incubation at 37 degrees C is required. Do NOT refrigerate.	87210
LAB23932	WET PREP (NON-ORD) Container: InPouch(TM) TV transported at room temperature (for as long as 48 hours)	87210
LAB7079	WET PREP,TRICH RFLXCULTURE Container: InPouch (TM) TV transported at room temperature (up to 48 hours) Temperature: Maintain specimen at room temperature for up to 48 hours; if held longer than 48 hours, incubation at 37 degrees C is required. Do NOT refrigerate.	87210